
Wharfedale & Aireborough Circuit Calendar 2022-2023 
 

May 

Tue, 2 May: Advanced safeguarding module at 11.00am (Armley) – District event 

Wed, 3 May: Minister’s meeting at 2.00pm (Cameron’s manse) 

Wed, 3 May: Growing through change & conflict at 10.00am (online) – Regional event 

Thu, 4 May: Local preacher’s meeting at 7.30pm  

Mon, 8 May: District policy committee at 7.00pm (online) – District event 

Wed, 10 May: Minister’s meeting at 2.00pm (zoom) 

Fri, 12 May: Line management training at 10.00am (online) – Regional event 

Mon, 15 May: Lay employment oversight team at 1.30pm (Menston) 

Wed, 17 May: Minister’s meeting at 2.00pm (Tim’s manse) 

17 – 19 May: Regional retreat 

18 – 28 May: Thy Kingdom Come prayer initiative 

Mon, 22 May: CLT meeting at 2.00pm (Menston) 

26 - 29 May: Cliff College Festival: Eden Restored – Regional event 

 

June 

5 – 7 Jun: Lay employees retreat (Wydale, Scarborough) – Regional event 

Tue, 6 Jun: Beginning a Church at the margins at 7.00pm (online) – Regional event 

7 & 8  Jun: Responding well to bullying & harassment at 9.30am – Regional event 

Wed, 7 Jun: Minister’s meeting at 2.00pm (Roberta’s manse) 

Mon, 12 Jun:  Circuit Meeting at 7.30pm (venue tbc) 

Wed, 14 Jun: Minister’s meeting at 2.00pm (zoom) 

Thu, 15 Jun: Circuit steward’s meeting at 7.30pm (Oakworh MC) – District event 

Mon, 19 Jun: Lay staff meeting at 1.30pm (Menston) 

Tue, 20 Jun: Beginning at Church at the Margins part 2 at 7.00pm (online) – Regional event 

Wed, 21 Jun: Line management training at 10.00am (online) – Regional event 

Wed, 21 Jun: Minister’s meeting at 2.00pm (Cameron’s manse) 

22 – 29 Jun: Methodist Conference in Birmingham 

Wed, 28 Jun: Minister’s meeting at 2.00pm (zoom) 



July 

Tue, 4 Jul:   Superintendent’s meeting at 2.00pm (online) 

Wed, 5 Jul: Minister’s meeting at 2.00pm (Tim’s manse) 

Sat, 8 Jul: District Youth event (tba) 

Tue, 11 Jul: Scripture, spirituality & conflict at 10.00am (online) – Regional event 

Wed, 12 Jul: Minister’s meeting at 2.00pm (zoom) 

Mon, 17 Jul: Lay staff meeting at 1.30pm (Menston) 

Mon, 17 Jul: Local preacher’s meeting at 7.30pm 

Wed, 19 Jul: Minister’s meeting at 2.00pm (Andrew) 

Mon, 24 Jul: CLT meeting at 10.00am (Norwood) & lunch 

 

August 

No entries 

 


